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T.D.R. Junior 2015 Prove Ufficiali - Cadetti
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:04.684 12:14:10.613 3 02:07.556 12:08:45.767
Po.1-#22VIANO A. - KTM
6 02:13.021 12:16:23.634
1 02:06.853 12:04:01.683 Po. 11 - # 11 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
2 02:05.239 12:06:06.922 Po. 6 - # 20 MAZZANTINI T. - KTM 1 02:16.896 12:04:34.228
3 02:59.620 12:09:06.542 1 02:07.248 12:04:36.409 2 02:13.765 12:06:47.993
4 02:02.349 12:11:08.891 2 02:05.577 12:06:41.986 3 02:07.657 12:08:55.650
5 02:00.648 12:13:09.539 3 03:07.441 12:09:49.427 4 02:10.278 12:11:05.928
6 02:00.633 12:15:10.172 4 02:16.351 12:12:05.778 5 02:40.254 12:13:46.182
5 02:05.417 12:14:11.195 6 02:07.588 12:15:53.770
Po.2 - #8LATAV. - KTM
6 02:05.928 12:16:17.123
1 02:10.820 12:04:55.009 Po. 12 - # 21 BINDI R. - KTM
2 02:07.203 12:07:02.212 Po. 7 - # 23 TURAGLIO N. - KTM 1 03:32.872 12:06:01.218
3 02:15.035 12:09:17.247 1 02:16.052 12:04:28.778 2 02:10.627 12:08:11.845
4 02:03.934 12:11:21.181 2 02:12.625 12:06:41.403 3 02:10.944 12:10:22.789
5 02:03.942 12:13:25.123 3 02:11.772 12:08:53.175 4 02:08.962 12:12:31.751
6 02:09.284 12:15:34.407 4 02:32.273 12:11:25.448 5 02:08.140 12:14:39.891
5 02:06.851 12:13:32.299
Po. 3 - # 19 BENNATI M. - KTM Po. 13 - # 40 CARDACCIA L. - Husqvarna
6 02:05.559 12:15:37.858
1 02:04.036 12:04:04.141 1 02:42.352 12:04:58.273
2 02:05.406 12:06:09.547 Po. 8 - # 24 PIAI S. - KTM 2 02:10.044 12:07:08.317
3 02:49.001 12:08:58.548 1 02:14.735 12:04:36.667 3 02:11.443 12:09:19.760
4 02:07.825 12:11:06.373 2 02:15.685 12:06:52.352 4 02:08.674 12:11:28.434
5 02:04.304 12:13:10.677 3 02:18.926 12:09:11.278 5 02:09.227 12:13:37.661
6 02:08.434 12:15:19.111 4 02:06.755 12:11:18.033 6 02:08.348 12:15:46.009
5 02:05.783 12:13:23.816
Po. 4 - # 4 BERTINR. - KTM Po. 14 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM
6 02:08.841 12:15:32.657
1 02:23.694 12:04:40.705 1 02:21.308 12:04:53.126
2 02:04.133 12:06:44.838 Po. 9 - #43 LADINI A. - KTM 2 02:13.527 12:07:06.653
3 02:06.216 12:08:51.054 1 02:13.164 12:04:54.028 3 02:11.720 12:09:18.373
4 02:28.088 12:11:19.142 2 02:07.043 12:07:01.071 4 02:11.203 12:11:29.576
5 02:28.190 12:13:47.332 3 02:06.497 12:09:07.568 5 02:10.271 12:13:39.847
6 02:05.418 12:15:52.750 4 02:42.672 12:11:50.240 6 02:10.746 12:15:50.593
5 02:07.149 12:13:57.389
Po.5-#1PAVANS. - KTM
6 02:09.162 12:16:06.551
1 02:39.667 12:05:43.495
2 02:09.433 12:07:52.928 Po. 10 - # 6 COLORIO L. - KTM
3 02:07.586 12:10:00.514 1 02:15.306 12:04:26.538
4 02:05.415 12:12:05.929 2 02:11.673 12:06:38.211
Fastest lap: 02:00.633
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:16.279 12:04:29.949 1 02:24.442 12:05:20.343
Po. 15 - # 31 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM
2 02:14.782 12:06:44.731 2 02:21.794 12:07:42.137
1 02:19.778 12:04:15.071
3 02:54.473 12:09:39.204 3 02:29.611 12:10:11.748
2 02:10.402 12:06:25.473
4 02:13.167 12:11:52.371 4 02:18.817 12:12:30.565
3 02:12.151 12:08:37.624
5 02:17.755 12:14:10.126 5 02:29.332 12:14:59.897
4 02:18.365 12:10:55.989
6 03:07.018 12:17:17.144
5 02:12.818 12:13:08.807 Po.26-#91ZZO F. - KTM
6 02:23.604 12:15:32.411 Po. 21 - # 12 MANCIN N. - KTM 1 02:25.978 12:05:18.271
1 02:21.336 12:05:10.394 2 02:21.932 12:07:40.203
Po. 16 - # 10 ELGARI A. - KTM
2 02:32.309 12:07:42.703 3 02:19.703 12:09:59.906
1 02:16.628 12:05:11.347
3 02:18.063 12:10:00.766 4 02:20.696 12:12:20.602
2 02:12.160 12:07:23.507
4 02:14.196 12:12:14.962 5 02:32.064 12:14:52.666
3 03:08.456 12:10:31.963
5 02:50.535 12:15:05.497
4 02:17.884 12:12:49.847 Po. 27 - # 5 RONZANI R. - KTM
5 02:10.839 12:15:00.686 Po. 22 - # 18 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM 1 02:29.937 12:05:23.063
1 02:15.667 12:04:38.614 2 02:20.792 12:07:43.855
Po. 17 - # 7 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
2 02:14.241 12:06:52.855 3 02:42.645 12:10:26.500
1 02:18.476 12:04:33.338
3 02:15.913 12:09:08.768 4 02:21.962 12:12:48.462
2 02:13.364 12:06:46.702
4 03:13.264 12:12:22.032 5 02:27.834 12:15:16.296
3 02:10.887 12:08:57.589
5 02:16.148 12:14:38.180
4 02:13.080 12:11:10.669 Po. 28 - # 37 GRISENTI G. - KTM
5 02:11.460 12:13:22.129 Po. 23 - #46 GALA A. - KTM 1 02:24.878 12:05:12.290
6 02:24.585 12:15:46.714 1 02:16.327 12:04:18.452 2 02:22.925 12:07:35.215
2 02:14.723 12:06:33.175 3 02:21.603 12:09:56.818
Po. 18 - # 2 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
3 02:15.647 12:08:48.822 4 02:24.108 12:12:20.926
1 02:19.918 12:05:02.852
4 02:15.785 12:11:04.607 5 02:22.475 12:14:43.401
2 02:14.633 12:07:17.485
5 02:16.908 12:13:21.515
3 02:15.162 12:09:32.647 Po. 29 - # 44 DURANTE M. - KTM
6 03:23.633 12:16:45.148
4 03:50.263 12:13:22.910 1 02:23.978 12:04:52.430
5 02:12.435 12:15:35.345 Po. 24 - # 38 IORIATTI F. - Sherco 2 02:22.301 12:07:14.731
1 02:21.740 12:04:56.731 3 02:22.958 12:09:37.689
Po. 19 - # 17 ARICO'E. - KTM
2 02:19.632 12:07:16.363 4 02:22.162 12:11:59.851
1 02:19.509 12:04:41.035
3 02:18.857 12:09:35.220 5 02:24.089 12:14:23.940
2 02:12.777 12:06:53.812
4 02:16.036 12:11:51.256
3 02:16.522 12:09:10.334
5 02:16.534 12:14:07.790
4 02:18.752 12:11:29.086
6 02:22.168 12:16:29.958
5 03:54.496 12:15:23.582
Po. 25 - # 16 BUONAVENTURA V. - KTM
Po. 20 - # 33 ALCARAS E. - KTM
Fastest lap: 02:00.633
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T.D.R. Junior 2015 Prove Ufficiali - Cadetti
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 30 - # 29 LANTSCHNER J. - KTM
1 02:38.880 12:06:08.608
2 02:39.906 12:08:48.514
3 02:36.414 12:11:24.928
4 02:35.296 12:14:00.224
5 02:34.862 12:16:35.086
Po. 31 - # 32 DE GIOVANNI M. - Altro
1 02:49.775 12:05:55.844
2 02:41.219 12:08:37.063
3 02:40.577 12:11:17.640
4 02:37.486 12:13:55.126
5 02:37.343 12:16:32.469
Po.32-# 14 BOCCIAA. - KTM
1 02:49.751 12:05:53.009
2 02:45.497 12:08:38.506
3 02:59.671 12:11:38.177
Fastest lap: 02:00.633
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